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3
13:50

2000 m
90.000 

ONLINE FORM GUIDE www.gallop.co.za MAIDEN PLATE
Rennpreis: 90.000  (56.250 18.000 9.000 4.500 2.250)

1
2000

Box: 1
ML: 21,0

56.00

Fa So La Ti Do
3j. b S (Go Deputy - Robinia)

Trainer: B D Botes
Besitzer: M D Ragavan & Mrs K Rams

J Botes

04.08 Scottsville Inside 10 1600 51,0 B Plaatjies Pink Diamond, Izibulo, Sweet Reunion

2
Box: 2
ML: 26,0

60.00

Feather Dancer
4j. ch S (Vercingetorix - Sky Capers)

Trainer: G I Rich
Besitzer: Hollywood Syndicate

Cole-F. Dicken

04.09 Grp 5 1600 26,0 C F Dicken Jet Lavish, Pull A Fast One, Cupid's Way
31.07 Grp 7 1000 5,5 C F Dicken World Pharoah, Cannatonic, Tothestarsand
14.07 Grp 5 1200 34,0 M Yeni Avernian Goddess, Head Girl, Like A Butterf
09.06 Turffontein 6 1160 21,0 K Matsunyane Golden Moment, Like A Butterfly, Iconic Win
01.05 Grp 4 1200 13,5 M Yeni The Mask, Always Shining, Bound By Desti

3
Box: 3
ML: 21,0

56.00

Baltic Assayer
3j. b S (The Assayer - Baltic Trip)

Trainer: N Kotzen
Besitzer: E G R Hughes

D Daniels

08.09 Scottsville Inside 8 1400 101,0 K Matsunyane Blind Speed, Long Street, Yellow Jacket
18.08 Scottsville Inside 7 1600 51,0 M Yeni Safari Lodge, Tuscan Star, Jet Lavish
23.06 Scottsville Inside 7 1600 101,0 D Daniels Forward Motion, Izibulo, Grand Occasion
25.05 Greyville 9 1400 101,0 M Yeni Spirit Of Levana, Avernian Goddess, The G

4
Box: 4
ML: 17,0

60.00

Dynasty's Last
5j. b S (Dynasty - Queen Of Spain)

Trainer: L W Goosen
Besitzer: M J A Ferreira

Kabelo Matsunyane

11.09 Grp 5 1900 6,5 C Maujean Sacred Lily, Syrian Steel, Walkie Talkie
11.08 Greyville 6 2000 9,0 C Maujean Elusive Belle, Qondanekukhanyeni, Perfectl
21.07 Scottsville Inside 4 1950 26,0 C Maujean Facile, Hurricane Flight, Elusive Belle
10.07 Scottsville Inside 10 1400 34,0 C Maujean State Secret, Blind Speed, Safari Lodge
26.06 Grp 6 1400 5,5 B Plaatjies I'm Devine, Qondanekukhanyeni, Her Royalt

5
Box: 5
ML: 5,0

60.00

Perfectly Picked
4j. b S (Ideal World - Pick Of The Field)

Trainer: W Whitehead
Besitzer: Bloomhill Stud

Calvin Habib

25.08 Scottsville Inside 3 1750 9,0 S Moodley Qondanekukhanyeni, Grand Occasion, Perf
11.08 Greyville 3 2000 9,0 S Moodley Elusive Belle, Qondanekukhanyeni, Perfectl
17.07 Scottsville Inside 5 1600 21,0 S Moodley Firecracker, November Boogie, Umzolozolo
05.06 Grp 4 1400 51,0 S Moodley An Air Of Pride, Long Street, Grand Occasio
14.02 Grp 7 1600 11,0 S Veale True Love's Kiss, Valli Gal, Accumulate

6
Box: 6
ML: 21,0

60.00

Hurricane Flight
4j. b S (Act Of War - Sols Gold)

Trainer: D I Campbell
Besitzer: A R Rapp

S Moodley

25.08 Scottsville Inside 5 1750 15,0 C Habib Qondanekukhanyeni, Grand Occasion, Perf
11.08 Greyville 5 2000 6,5 C Habib Elusive Belle, Qondanekukhanyeni, Perfectl
21.07 Scottsville Inside 2 1950 13,5 R A Venniker Facile, Hurricane Flight, Elusive Belle
08.06 Greyville 4 1800 51,0 C Habib Sweeter Than Honey, Izibulo, Nautical Land
04.05 Greyville 8 1600 101,0 K J Lihaba Tannen Princess, Flying Reign Storm, Swee

7
Box: 7
ML: 5,0

56.00

Syrian Steel
3j. b S (New Predator - Steelheart)

Trainer: C Hewitson
Besitzer: C M De Klerk

Muzi Yeni

11.09 Grp 2 1900 9,0 M Yeni Sacred Lily, Syrian Steel, Walkie Talkie
31.07 Grp 4 1800 26,0 A Mgudlwa Lady Is A Champ, November Boogie, Sacre
29.06 Grp 9 1700 67,0 C F Dicken Animal Impact, Fire Force, Castle Mey
19.05 Scottsville Inside 11 1400 101,0 T Godden Care Forgot, Safe And Sound, Tipperary
08.04 Scottsville Turf 12 1000 26,0 S Moodley Siberian Winter, Littleblackgem, Izibulo

8
Box: 8
ML: 26,0

56.00

Guard My Fate
3j. b S (Master Of My Fate - Guard The Lines)

Trainer: L W Goosen
Besitzer: M J A Ferreira

Chase Maujean

08.09 Scottsville Inside 7 1400 67,0 C Maujean Blind Speed, Long Street, Yellow Jacket
11.08 Greyville 9 1400 76,0 C Maujean Princess Palace, Her Royalty, Yellow Jacket
14.07 Grp 7 1200 26,0 C Maujean Avernian Goddess, Head Girl, Like A Butterf

9
Box: 9
ML: 5,0

56.00

Our Lady Fate
3j. b S (Master Of My Fate - Our Lady Peace)

Trainer: R A Hill
Besitzer: Messrs C Khan, D D Hayman

Marco V'rensburg

25.08 Scottsville Inside 4 1400 3,0 S Khumalo Izibulo, Warrior Royale, Takatalvi
21.07 Scottsville Turf 5 1200 51,0 I Taka Lucrative, Panthera Uncia, Ladyofdistinction
17.06 Scottsville Turf 10 1200 51,0 I Taka Lock And Key, Lady Eli Mo, Feel The Wind

10
Box: 10
ML: 17,0

56.00

Queen Amina
3j. b S (Act Of War - Book Of Verses)

Trainer: R A Hill
Besitzer: Kundanika Somasundram

Craig Zackey

04.08 Scottsville Inside 7 1600 34,0 N Patel Pink Diamond, Izibulo, Sweet Reunion
25.05 Greyville 7 1400 101,0 D De Gouveia Spirit Of Levana, Avernian Goddess, The G

11
Box: 11
ML: 5,0

56.00

Grand Occasion
3j. b S (Danon Platina - Missibaba)

Trainer: M L Roberts
Besitzer: Messrs H F Schwegmann & J

R A Venniker

25.08 Scottsville Inside 2 1750 6,5 R A Venniker Qondanekukhanyeni, Grand Occasion, Perf
04.08 Scottsville Inside 4 1600 9,5 S Hlengwa Pink Diamond, Izibulo, Sweet Reunion
23.06 Scottsville Inside 3 1600 5,0 R A Venniker Forward Motion, Izibulo, Grand Occasion
05.06 Grp 3 1400 5,5 R A Venniker An Air Of Pride, Long Street, Grand Occasio
14.04 Scottsville Turf 10 1200 34,0 R A Venniker Quid Pro Quo, Whistle The Tune, Woza Na

12
Box: 12
ML: 6,0

56.00

Walkie Talkie
3j. ch S (Talk Of The Town - Car Park Queen)

Trainer: C Hewitson
Besitzer: The Poet's Corner Syndicate ,

A Mgudlwa

11.09 Grp 3 1900 4,3 A Mgudlwa Sacred Lily, Syrian Steel, Walkie Talkie
22.08 Greyville 2 2300 8,5 A Mgudlwa Intuitive Spirit, Walkie Talkie, Rainbow Of R
21.07 Scottsville Inside 7 1950 67,0 S Moodley Facile, Hurricane Flight, Elusive Belle
29.06 Grp 7 1700 26,0 M Yeni Animal Impact, Fire Force, Castle Mey
08.06 Greyville 8 1800 41,0 S Moodley Sweeter Than Honey, Izibulo, Nautical Land

Ergebnis: Quoten:


